dynarex A

we care like family™

BIOPSY PUNCHES

ITEM 4086-4097

Dynarex Biopsy Punches feature a seamless
stainless-steel blade with a durob|e, ribbed
handle, designed fo provide greater comfort
and control when ob‘roining fissue somp|es

Designed to efficiently cut and
remove tissue samples for testing

Durob|e, ribbed handle constructed to
provide optimal comfort and control

Seamless stainless-steel blade
for improved efficiency

Available in multiple sizes to suit
a variety of procedures

Color-coded for easy size identification

S’reri|e, not made with natural rubber latex
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dynarex
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BIOPSY PUNCHES

4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4093
4094
4096
4097

White

Ivory

Green

Grey

Yellow

Blue

Pink

Light Green
Purple
Assorted Pack

1.5 mm
2.0mm
2.5 mm
3.0 mm
3.5 mm
4.0 mm
5.0 mm
6.0 mm
8.0 mm

25 / bx
25 / bx
25/ bx
25 / bx
25 / bx
25/ bx
25 / bx
25 / bx
25/ bx
25 / bx

24 bxs / cs
24 bxs / cs
24 bxs/ cs
24 bxs / cs
24 bxs / cs
24 bxs/ cs
24 bxs / cs
24 bxs / cs
24 bxs/ cs
24 bxs / cs
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